FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			I he Association
Receipt #:	Date Processed:	By:	OF FORMER STUDENTS <sup>®</sup> TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY <sup>®</sup>
Section 1: Student Info	ormation		
Full Name:		_ Driver's License #:	O Current Student
UIN (if known):		_ Birth Date:	Former Student
Major/Degree at A&M:		Graduation Date:	
Section 2: Aggie Ring	Information		
Engraving:		Class Year:	
	(The name of the qualified student must be	engraved.)	
<b>Type:</b> O Men's Ring O Women's Ring	Quality: O 10K Yellow Gold O 14K Yellow Gold		
Ring Size: (Available in whole, half and quarter sizes.)	Finish: Natural Dark/Antique	<b>Diamond:</b> (Diamonds are not covered by Men's: ONone / O 10 pt. / O 20 Women's: ONone / O 3 pt. / O	) pt. / 🔿 25 pt. / 🔿 30 pt.
<ul> <li>Section 3: Method of Delivery / Contact Information         <ul> <li>Pick up at Clayton W. Williams, Jr. Alumni Center</li> <li>Ship to home/business address (include business name) An additional shipping fee of \$30 will be added Note: A signature is required upon delivery during regular business hours</li> <li>Ship to Health Science Center Campus An additional shipping fee of \$10 will be added</li> </ul> </li> </ul>		Health Science Center Campus: O Dallas O Houston O Kingsvill	le O McAllen O Round Rock
	Program for shipments to		
Alaska, Hawaii or international destinations.			
Daytime/Cell Phone: ( )		Email:	
	Confi	rm Email:(Your invoice and Aggie Ring Rec	eipt will be emailed to address provided,
Section 4: Pricing / Payment Information Ring Price (\$8 included for class years prior to current year)		\$	
Diamond Price (if applicable)		\$	505 George Bush Drive College Station, TX 77840-2918
Shipping and Handling (if applicable)		\$	FdX: (979) 002-2000
TOTAL		\$ Price guaranteed through	AggieRing@AggieNetwork.com All Aggie Ring orders are subject to
Payment Method: OC	redit Card O Check		approval by The Association of Former Students Aggie Ring Program. By submitting this Aggie Ring order, I authorize The Association to review my
An email with an online payment link will be sent to			Texas A&M University academic records to determine my Aggie Ring eligibility. Changes or cancellations made after
once eligibility is verified. Order will not be final until full payment is received.			the Ring Order deadline are subject to a \$40 fee. No changes or cancellations are accepted after 5pm, 2 weeks after the Ring Order deadline.

once eligibility is verified. Order will not be final until full payment is received.